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The admissions for various under-graduate and post-graduate courses was carried out online as per the 

guidelines of the University of Delhi. Admissions were also done under special drives announced by the 

University and in other categories including sports quota, EWS, ward quota etc. The Total admissions done 

during 2020-21 session in different courses are:  

 

 
Admission Report After Admission 

Closed-2020 
 

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

B.A. (Hons.) 
Journalism 

27 15 9 4 3    2 1 58 

Seats filled 39 13 9 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 68 

Remaining  

-12 
 

2 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

0 
 

-1 
 

-1 
 

-1 
 

0 
 

-10 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

 

B.Sc (Hons.) Bio-

Chemistry 

 

18 
 

10 
 

6 
 

3 
 

2 
    

1 
 

1 
 

39 

Seats filled 21 12 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 42 
Remaining  

-3 
 

-2 
 

1 
 

3 
 

-1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
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Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

B.Sc (Hons.) Food 

Technology 
17 10 6 3 2    1 1 40 

Seats filled 16 10 6 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 37 
Remaining  

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
 

1 
    

0 
 

0 
 

3 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

B.Sc (Hons.) Home Science 52 31 18 9 6    3 3 116 
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Seats filled 54 28 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 
Remaining  

-2 
 

3 
 

3 
 

8 
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0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

18 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

B.Sc (Hons.) 
Microbiology 

18 10 6 3 2    1 1 39 

Seats filled 18 8 6 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 37 
Remaining  

0 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

-1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

2 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 123 73 40 20 14    7 7 270 

Seats filled 129 33 24 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 193 
Remaining  

-6 
 

40 
 

16 
 

17 
 

13 
 

-1 
 

-1 
 

0 
 

6 
 

7 
 

77 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

BELED 29 16 9 5 3      62 

Seats filled 25 17 12 2 7 1 3 0 0 0 67 
Remaining  

4 
 

-1 
 

-3 
 

3 
 

-4 
 

-1 
 

-3 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

-5 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

DDPHN 21 11 8 4 2      46 

Seats filled 21 2 1        24 
Remaining  

0 
 

9 
 

7 
 

4 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

22 
            

            

 
Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

MSC FN 10 6 4 2 2      24 

Seats filled 10 6 2 1 1  2    22 
Remaining  

0 
 

0 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

-2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

2 
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Course 

 
UR 

 
OBC 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
EWS 

 
PWD 

 
CW 

 
KM 

 
Sports 

 
ECA 

 
Total 
Seats 

MSC FAS 9 5 2 1 2      19 

Seats filled 8 3 4 0 0      15 
Remaining  

1 
 

2 
 

-2 
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